www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
359358
www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
Air conditioners
Air Conditioner Product Code P1
Catalog No. BTU
95 ̊ @ 95 ̊
Enclosure Heating
Capacity (W)
Hz Voltage Line
 Amps
Startup
Amps
Industry
Standard
SCE-AC3400B120V 3400 400 W 50/60 120V 9.40 30.00 IS19
SCE-AC3400B230V 3400 400 W 50/60 230V 4.70 15.00 IS19
SCE-AC3400B460V 3400 400 W 50/60 460V 2.40 7.50 IS19
Stainless Steel Type 304
SCE-AC3400B120VSS 3400 400 W 50/60 120V 9.40 30.00 IS20
SCE-AC3400B230VSS 3400 400 W 50/60 230V 4.70 15.00 IS20
SCE-AC3400B460VSS 3400 400 W 50/60 460V 2.40 7.50 IS20
Stainless Steel Type 316
SCE-AC3400B120VSS6 3400 400 W 50/60 120V 9.40 30.00 IS20
SCE-AC3400B230VSS6 3400 400 W 50/60 230V 4.70 15.00 IS20
SCE-AC3400B460VSS6 3400 400 W 50/60 460V 2.40 7.50 IS20
Ambient Temperature (°C)
C
o
o